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202009150004
11960

09/15/2020
12:58:34

SNODDY
DAVID S

Grantor AFFIDAVITS POPE
RICHARD

37 44 Instr
#:20200723000
308400

Lot#:170
Book:37 Pg:44
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

202009150004
11970

09/15/2020
01:00:19

SNODDY
DAVID S

Grantor AFFIDAVITS MCADAMS
SHEILA A

8 123 Instr
#:20200526000
207730

Lot#:109
Book:8 Pg:123
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE THIRD
ADDITION


